
George Rogers Clark
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: George Rogers Clark District: 40 Region: 10
Head Coach: Matt R Puckett Superintendent: Paul Christy
Work Phone: (859)744-6111 Principal: David Bolen

FAX: (859)745-2418 Athletic Director: Jamie Keene
Mascot Name: Lady Cardinals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jerry L Puckett 
Assistant Coach: Rick Mitchell 
Assistant Coach: Ricky L McClain, Sr. 
Assistant Coach: Paul J Collins 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
25 25 Sydney Anderson 5' 10" Soph.
23 23 Erin Carrus 5' 7" Soph.
38 38 Haley Collins 5' 4" Senior
30 30 Taylor Curtis 5' 6" 8th
2 2 Jenna Edwards 5' 5½" Junior

36 36 Casey Elkins 5' 4" Soph.
8 8 Sydney Elkins 5' 4" Fresh.

24 24 Melissa Hall 5' 7" Fresh.
1 1 Alexis Hardeman 5' 6" Senior

29 29 Emily Harrison 5' 6" Soph.
12 9 Cora Kretzer 5' 2" Fresh.
13 13 Laikyn Lee 5' 6" Fresh.
20 20 Tiauna Lyle 5' 1" Soph.
52 52 Kolbi Mitchell 5' 9" Senior
32 32 Jessica Neal 5' 6" Soph.
21 21 Madison Norton 5' 7" Soph.
18 18 Brittany Osborne 5' 8½" Junior
22 22 Abbi Puckett 5' 5" Junior
31 31 Taryn Rose 5' 7" Fresh.
7 7 Skye Skinner 5' 1" Junior

00 00 Caitlyn Spencer 5' 4" Fresh.
6 6 Megan Terrel 5' 9" Soph.

27 27 Hunter Thomas 5' 8" Senior
34 34 Hannah Wagoner 5' 2" Junior
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Assistant Coaches
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Assistant Coach: Jerry L Puckett 
Assistant Coach: Rick Mitchell 
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Assistant Coach: Paul J Collins 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
00 00 Caitlyn Spencer 5' 4" Fresh.
1 1 Alexis Hardeman 5' 6" Senior
2 2 Jenna Edwards 5' 5½" Junior
6 6 Megan Terrel 5' 9" Soph.
7 7 Skye Skinner 5' 1" Junior
8 8 Sydney Elkins 5' 4" Fresh.

12 9 Cora Kretzer 5' 2" Fresh.
13 13 Laikyn Lee 5' 6" Fresh.
18 18 Brittany Osborne 5' 8½" Junior
20 20 Tiauna Lyle 5' 1" Soph.
21 21 Madison Norton 5' 7" Soph.
22 22 Abbi Puckett 5' 5" Junior
23 23 Erin Carrus 5' 7" Soph.
24 24 Melissa Hall 5' 7" Fresh.
25 25 Sydney Anderson 5' 10" Soph.
27 27 Hunter Thomas 5' 8" Senior
29 29 Emily Harrison 5' 6" Soph.
30 30 Taylor Curtis 5' 6" 8th
31 31 Taryn Rose 5' 7" Fresh.
32 32 Jessica Neal 5' 6" Soph.
34 34 Hannah Wagoner 5' 2" Junior
36 36 Casey Elkins 5' 4" Soph.
38 38 Haley Collins 5' 4" Senior
52 52 Kolbi Mitchell 5' 9" Senior
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